®
    Universal Fit
Pipette Tips
• Manufactured in a cleanroom using fully automated equipment
• No silicone additives, lubricants or heavy metals are used during manufacturing so
the possibility of sample contamination is eliminated
• Produced from medical grade virgin polypropylene (PP)

Low Retention
Tips
Ordering Information
	 Item #	 Volume Range	 Tip Length	 Tip Color	 Sterility	 Packaging	 Unit
	 150030	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 150030RS	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 150030RFS	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 150040	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 150040RS	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 150040RFS	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 150050	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 150050RS	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 150050RFS	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 150053	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 150053RS	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 6 Racks/Box
	 150053RFS	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 5Trays/Stack
Available in:
Bulk in bags,
non-sterile
Racks, sterile Reloading stacks, sterile

General Purpose
Tips
Ordering Information
	 Item #	 Volume Range	 Tip Length	 Tip Color	 Sterility	 Packaging	 Unit
	 151154	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151154R-96	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151154RS-96	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151154RF	 0.1 - 10µl	 31mm	 Natural	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 151145	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151145R-96	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151145RS-96	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151145RF	 0.1 - 20µl	 45mm	 Natural	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 151150	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151150R-96	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151150RS-96	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151150RF	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Natural	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 151150Y	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Yellow	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151150YR-96	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Yellow	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151150YRS-96	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Yellow	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 10 Racks/Box
	 151150YRF	 1 - 200µl	 54mm	 Yellow	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 10 Trays/Stack
	 151153	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151153R-96	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 6 Racks/Box
	 151153RS-96	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 6 Racks/Box
	 151153RF	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Natural	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 5 Trays/Stack
	 151153B	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Blue	 –	 Bulk in Bag	 1000 Tips/Bag
	 151153BR-96	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Blue	 –	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 6 Racks/Box
	 151153BRS-96	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Blue	 Sterile	 Racked	 96 Tips/Rack, 6 Racks/Box
	 151153BRF	 100 - 1250µl	 84mm	 Blue	 –	 Reloading Stack	 96 Tips/Tray, 5 Trays/Stack
Available in:
Bulk in bags,
non-sterile
Racks, sterile; non-sterile Reloading stacks, non-sterile
Tips shown actual size
151154 151150 151150Y 151153 151153B151145
ALL tips are certified free from
Human DNA, DNase, RNase,
Pyrogens and PCR Inhibitors.
© Copyright 2015 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.    tips 15054    3m